

NS0-175^{Q&As}

Cisco and NetApp FlexPod Design Specialist

Pass NetApp NS0-175 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-175.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You are designing a multi-site FlexPod Datacenter solution for a customer using MetroCluster over IP. The design should include a single set of compliant switches for the environment.

Which two features are required to satisfy this requirement? (Choose two.)

- A. support for Fibre Channel ports
- B. support for an MTU size of 9216
- C. support for unified switch ports
- D. support for QoS

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

You are designing a FlexPod solution with secure multitenancy for a company. Each department in the company wants to use their own storage and to be integrated with Windows Active Directory.

In this scenario, which three technologies should be included in the design? (Choose three.)

- A. IPspaces
- B. NVMe
- C. S3
- D. CIFS
- E. Storage Virtual Machine

Correct Answer: BDE

QUESTION 3

A customer wants to add 40 Gbps networking capabilities to a FlexPod Datacenter 10 Gbps environment. Which two Cisco components support this speed? (Choose two.)

- A. Cisco Nexus 9504
- B. Cisco UCS 1440 VIC
- C. Cisco Nexus 3550-F

D. Cisco UCS 1455 VIC

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 4

A customer is performing a server refresh of their FlexPod solution to accommodate business growth. The customer is interested in using Cisco C-Series servers, and supporting multiple 40 Gbps link to each server, upgrading from the existing 10 Gbps links.

Which two VICs support these requirements? (Choose two.)

- A. Cisco UCS 1480 VIC
- B. Cisco UCS 1497 VIC
- C. Cisco UCS 1495 VIC
- D. Cisco UCS 1440 VIC

Correct Answer: AD

Reference: https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/unified_computing/ucs/UCS_CVDs/flexpod_sap_ucsm40_fcsan_design.html

QUESTION 5

A customer wants to use a Cisco Nexus 93180YC-FX switch to support the FC protocol for booting from SAN without having to deploy additional Cisco 900 Series MDS switches in their FlexPod Datacenter configuration.

In this scenario, what is required for this solution?

- A. The customer must enable the FC license on the 93180YC-FX switch
- B. The customer must deploy the 93180YC-FX switch as part of a Cisco ACI fabric
- C. The customer must directly connect the NetApp AFF system to the Cisco UCS Fabric Interconnects
- D. The customer must add an expansion FC module to the 93180YC-FX switch

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/unified_computing/ucs/UCS_CVDs/fp_vmware_vsphere_7_0_ontap_9_7.html
